
VIC'S PLACE
Breakfast MenuBreakfast Menu

(309)640-0137

117 W Main Street

Havana, IL

Call ahead to get breakfast on the go!Call ahead to get breakfast on the go!

TOAST (WHITE, WHEAT, SOURDOUGH)
ENGLISH MUFFINS
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS
BAGEL (CINNAMON RAISIN, PLAIN, EVERYTHING)

TWO EGGS BREAKFAST $12.00TWO EGGS BREAKFAST $12.00

PROTEINSPROTEINS

POTATOESPOTATOES

BREADSBREADS

SMOKED BACON
HAM SLICES
PORK SAUSAGE PATTY

FRIED RED AND YELLOW POTATOES
HASHBROWNS

COOKED TO ORDER, ADD ADDITIONAL EGGS $1 EACH

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF PROTEIN, POTATO AND BREAD

CHOICE OF 4 VEGGIESCHOICE OF 4 VEGGIES
$1 FOR ADDITIONAL VEGGIES

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET $11.00BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET $11.00
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF POTATO AND BREAD

DICED TOMATOES, ONIONS, GREEN PEPPERS, SLICED
JALAPENO PEPPERS, MUSHROOMS, BLACK OLIVES,
GREEN OLIVES, MINCED GARLIC, ARTICHOKE, SPINACH

CHOICE OF 1 CHEESECHOICE OF 1 CHEESE
$1 FOR ADDITIONAL CHEESE

CHEDDAR, PEPPER JACK, MOZZARELLA, PROVOLONE

EXTRASEXTRAS
$2 FOR EACH

CANADIAN BACON WEDGES, PINCHED BREAKFAST
SAUSAGE, BACON BITS

BREAKFAST CLASSICSBREAKFAST CLASSICS

BISCUITS & GRAVYBISCUITS & GRAVY

FRENCH TOASTFRENCH TOAST

BUTTERMILK PANCAKESBUTTERMILK PANCAKES

2 HOUSE-MADE BUTTERMILK BISCUITS WITH
SAUSAGE GRAVY
HALF ORDER $4.50

ADD AN ADDITIONAL PANCAKE FOR $1

$9.00$9.00

  (2) $8.50(2) $8.50
SERVED WITH REAL MAPLE SYRUP

  (2) $8.50(2) $8.50

ADD AN ADDITIONAL FOR $1
SERVED WITH REAL MAPLE SYRUP

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES $9.00BREAKFAST SANDWICHES $9.00

BACON, EGG & CHEDDARBACON, EGG & CHEDDAR

OMELET SANDWICHOMELET SANDWICH
CHOICE OF 1 MEAT, 1 CHEESE AND 2 VEGGIES

ON TOAST, BISCUIT OR ENGLISH MUFFIN

SAUSAGE, EGG & PEPPER JACKSAUSAGE, EGG & PEPPER JACK

EGG PREPARED OVER HARD UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

SMOKED BACON STRIPS, 2 EGGS, SLICED CHEDDAR

SAUSAGE PATTY, 2 EGGS, SLICED PEPPER JACK

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKESCHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES

ADD AN ADDITIONAL FOR $1

  (2) $9.00(2) $9.00
SERVED WITH REAL MAPLE SYRUP



BREAKFAST SPECIALTIESBREAKFAST SPECIALTIES

SHRIMP & GRITS $15SHRIMP & GRITS $15
SHRIMP SCAMPI SERVED OVER CREAMY CHEDDAR CHEESE GRITS

SHREDDED CORNED BEEF HASH WITH 2 EGGS $13SHREDDED CORNED BEEF HASH WITH 2 EGGS $13
EGGS COOKED TO ORDER

EGGS BENEDICT $14EGGS BENEDICT $14
ENGLISH MUFFIN, CANADIAN BACON WEDGES, EGGS AND HOLLANDAISE SAUCE

SIDES & EXTRASSIDES & EXTRAS
BACON $3.50

HAM SLICE $3.50
SAUSAGE PATTY (2) $3.50

1 EGG $1.50

HASHBROWNS $3
FRIED RED AND YELLOW POTATOES $3

YOGURT WITH GRANOLA $4
SIDE OF GRAVY $2.50

TOAST $2.50
BISCUIT $2.50

ENGLISH MUFFIN $2
CEREAL $2.50
OATMEAL $3
GRITS $3

Lunch Hours: 11am-2pm Wednesday-Friday & 11am-4pm SaturdaysLunch Hours: 11am-2pm Wednesday-Friday & 11am-4pm Saturdays
Dinner Hours: 4pm-8pm Wednesday-SaturdayDinner Hours: 4pm-8pm Wednesday-Saturday


